
Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2013 Nebraska Class "C" State High School Championships

Centura High School Cairo, NELocation:

Meet Date: 23-Mar-13

Director: Mike Kerby

Lbs Lbs Lbs Lbs

Female Powerlifting

60.00Sage Anderson 15 DC West, NE 110.00 175.00 345.00Open 097

65.00Desiree Leetch 17 Centura, NE 115.00 135.00 315.00Open 105

65.00Emily Hausmann 14 Boyd County, NE 75.00 145.00 285.00Open

75.00Cassidy Yungbluth 16 DC West, NE 175.00 230.00 480.00Open 114

100.00Bailey Kuhlmann 15 HTRS, NE 175.00 200.00 475.00Open

100.00Taylor Turek 18 Centura, NE 165.00 195.00 460.00Open

75.00Tatim Schakat 14 DC West, NE 140.00 200.00 415.00Open

70.00Brianne DeKay 16 Boyd County, NE 100.00 155.00 325.00Open

50.00Chandi Zotti 15 Boyd County, NE 75.00 140.00 265.00Open

115.00Lilly Kult 17 Yutan, NE 180.00 255.00 550.00Open 123

95.00Karly Nitsch 15 Centura, NE 170.00 205.00 470.00Open

100.00Makayla Hansen 14 Centura, NE 150.00 205.00 455.00Open

90.00Kasey Kappel 17 HTRS, NE 170.00 175.00 435.00Open

70.00Hollyn Nelson 15 Boyd County, NE 115.00 155.00 340.00Open

75.00Allison Sedivy 15 Boyd County, NE 105.00 150.00 330.00Open

75.00Jessa McCarthy 14 Boyd County, NE 110.00 130.00 315.00Open

95.00Emily Wells 16 Centura HS, NE 180.00 210.00 485.00Open 132

100.00Kelsey Schuetz 18 HTRS, NE 175.00 185.00 460.00Open

80.00Alexa Mach 19 DC West, NE 155.00 220.00 455.00Open

95.00Paige Hickok 15 Centura, NE 155.00 185.00 435.00Open

105.00Madeleine Sharp 18 Concordia Luth, 210.00 210.00 525.00Open 148

105.00Destiny Worthey 17 HTRS, NE 165.00 250.00 520.00Open

110.00Ashton Nanninga 15 HTRS, NE 175.00 220.00 505.00Open

85.00Mady Roth 15 Centura, NE 195.00 225.00 505.00Open

90.00Davina Gutierrez 16 DC West, NE 165.00 245.00 500.00Open

90.00Brianna Deines 16 Centura HS, NE 180.00 225.00 495.00Open

105.00Kaylie Purviance 18 Boyd County, NE 110.00 225.00 440.00Open

75.00Amanda Antholz 15 HTRS, NE 145.00 195.00 415.00Open

85.00Makaela Holz 18 Boyd County, NE 95.00 145.00 325.00Open

0.00Madison Rossmeier 16 Boyd County, NE 135.00 185.00 0.00Open

140.00Liz Railsback 18 HTRS, NE 275.00 320.00 735.00Open 165

115.00Paige Watkins 18 HTRS, NE 190.00 220.00 525.00Open

85.00Natalie Rihanek 16 Boyd County, NE 150.00 215.00 450.00Open

95.00Shelbie Wilhelm 14 HTRS, NE 105.00 150.00 350.00Open

115.00Becky Mueller 17 Concordia Luth, 270.00 275.00 660.00Open 181

105.00Annika Gleason 16 Centura, NE 235.00 275.00 615.00Open

105.00Ayla Morehouse 15 DC West, NE 250.00 275.00 630.00Open 198

145.00McKenna Rossmeier 18 Boyd County, NE 190.00 240.00 575.00Open

130.00Samantha McCarthy 17 Boyd County, NE 175.00 245.00 550.00Open

110.00Kaeli Frerichs 16 Centura, NE 185.00 245.00 540.00Open

100.00Claire Conklin 17 Boyd County, NE 130.00 225.00 455.00Open 220
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Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2013 Nebraska Class "C" State High School Championships

Centura High School Cairo, NELocation:

Meet Date: 23-Mar-13

Director: Mike Kerby

Lbs Lbs Lbs Lbs

Male Powerlifting

115.00Grant Myers 16 Centura, NE 165.00 215.00 495.00Open 105

80.00Jory Carson 15 Boyd County, NE 155.00 185.00 420.00Open 114

155.00Michael Neville 16 Centura HS, NE 260.00 330.00 745.00Open 123

105.00Zach Harston 15 Centura, NE 145.00 250.00 500.00Open

140.00Dalton Burke 18 DC West, NE 0.00 330.00 0.00Open

165.00Tyler Mares 18 Burwell, NE 270.00 310.00 745.00Open 132

185.00Elkanah Riley 18 Ogallala, NE 225.00 315.00 725.00Open

120.00Austin Tackett 15 HTRS, NE 220.00 285.00 625.00Open

200.00Tony Adams 17 DC West, NE 350.00 407.50 957.50Open 148

165.00Michael Hansen 17 Centura, NE 235.00 290.00 690.00Open

145.00T. J. Linnemeyer 16 Centura HS, NE 235.00 280.00 660.00Open

115.00Nolan Schafer 15 HTRS, NE 205.00 325.00 645.00Open

160.00Jacob Phelps 16 HTRS, NE 175.00 285.00 620.00Open

0.00Brennan Stebbing 15 Centura, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Open

210.00Jacob Hickok 17 Centura HS, NE 320.00 435.00 965.00Open 165

200.00T.J. Egbarts 16 DC West, NE 345.00 415.00 960.00Open

180.00Keithen Drury 15 Blue Hill, NE 295.00 435.00 910.00Open

245.00Henry Ahlers 18 Boyd County, NE 245.00 375.00 865.00Open

190.00Jacob Osburn 17 Centura HS, NE 295.00 350.00 835.00Open

185.00Travis Holcomb 15 Centura, NE 290.00 355.00 830.00Open

185.00Joel Svoboda 18 HTRS, NE 290.00 350.00 825.00Open

185.00Angel Ybarra 15 Centura, NE 245.00 315.00 745.00Open

145.00Will Drake 15 HTRS, NE 245.00 330.00 720.00Open

155.00Donnie Teneyck 17 DC West, NE 260.00 275.00 690.00Open

175.00Alex Hart 16 Boyd County, NE 215.00 285.00 675.00Open

170.00Tristan Nemeth 17 Boyd County, NE 175.00 265.00 610.00Open

240.00Bailey Brown 16 Centura, NE 370.00 430.00 1040.00Open 181

195.00Colton Teneyck 16 DC West, NE 300.00 375.00 870.00Open

0.00Justin Stenglein 16 DC West, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Open

0.00Brody Bellamy 15 Centura, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Open

245.00Ben Ripa 16 DC West, NE 345.00 450.00 1040.00Open 198

250.00Dominic Vasco 17 HTRS, NE 330.00 420.00 1000.00Open

175.00Nathan Stuckemeyer 18 HTRS, NE 195.00 360.00 730.00Open

135.00Riley Hansen 15 Centura, NE 200.00 240.00 575.00Open

255.00Scott Hammon 18 HTRS, NE 250.00 430.00 935.00Open 220

235.00Trevor Krugman 17 Boyd County, NE 275.00 315.00 825.00Open

260.00Brad Henderson 17 DC West, NE 325.00 405.00 990.00Open 242

130.00Hunter Nance 16 Centura, NE 225.00 260.00 615.00Open 275

260.00Brandon Callahan 16 Centura, NE 250.00 415.00 925.00Open SHW

Saturday, March 23, 2013 Page 2 of 2 www.aau-ne.com



 

Best Lifter:   Female  132 and below:  Lilly Kult  Yutan 

                                148 and above: Liz Railsback  HTRS  

                   Male 165 and below:       Tony Adams  DC West  

                           181 and above:       Bailey Brown  Centura HS 

 

Teams: 

Girls     Boys     Co-Ed______ 

Centura - 1st    Centura - 1st   DC West - 1st 

HTRS – 2nd    DC West – 2nd   Centura – 2nd 

DC West – 3rd   HTRS – 3rd    Boyd County – 3rd 


